Stainless Steel Pressure Sensors
 ST Series
FEATURES
• Amplified output which
eliminates the cost of
external amplifiers
• Reverse polarity protection
prevents damaged from

Stainless Steel Pressure Sensors
 ST Series
HOW TO ORDER
ST
Series
100
Range
  P
Unit
 G
Reference
G = Gage (psig)
V = Vacuum**
 1 S  P  G  F
F = Fluorosilicone
G = 4 mA to 20 mA
R = 0.5 Vdc to 4.5 Vdc Regulated
C = 0.5 Vdc to 4.5 Vdc Ratiometric
P = Packard
S = Stainless Steel
B = Brass
Internal Seal
Material
Output
Termination
Port Material
Pressure
Connections
B = BARP = PSI
BAR
0R4*
0R6*
001
1R6*
2R5*
004
006
010
016
005
010
015
025
050
PSI
100
150
200
250
1 = 1/8-27 NPT
2 = 1/4-18 NPT
6 = G1/4-19 BSP
 *  The character R replaces the decimal point in fractional pressure ranges.
 ** For 015 pressure range only, full scale output at -14.7 psi.
Note:  Not all combinations are available. Minimum quantity orders apply. Contact Honeywell for more details
Honeywell • Sensing and Control   3
Stainless Steel Pressure Sensors
 ST Series
DIMENSIONS (for reference only) mm (in)
*   1/4-18 NPT and G1/4-19 BSP configurations are both optional.
     Contact Honeywell to discuss other pressure port options.
PIN AND WIRE CODES
Pins Voltage Current
a + Excitation + Excitation